
Book Kits sorted by KIT NUMBER (the most recent additions to the collection are at the end of this list).   

 

# Main Title Author 

80 A god in ruins   Atkinson, Kate, 1951-,  

81 Island home : a landscape memoir Winton, Tim, 1960-,  

83 All the light we cannot see Doerr, Anthony, 1973- 

84 The hands : an Australian pastoral   Orr, Stephen, 1967-,  

85 The dry   Harper, Jane (Jane Elizabeth), 1950-,  

86 An isolated incident   Maguire, Emily, 1976-,  

87 The romance reader's guide to life  Pywell, Sharon L.,  

88 Katherine of Aragon, the true queen   Weir, Alison, 1951-,  

89 Into the water  Hawkins, Paula, 1972-,  

90 Talking to my country   Grant, Stan, 1963-,  

91 Gather the daughters  Melamed, Jennie,  

92 The leavers : a novel   Ko, Lisa,  

93 Taboo  Scott, Kim, 1957-, ; Cull, Sandy,  

94 The secrets she keeps   Robotham, Michael, 1960-,  

95 Girt : the unauthorised history of Australia. volume I: From megafauna to Macquarie   Hunt, David, 1971-, ; Long, Ad 

96 Big little lies  Moriarty, Liane, 1966-,  

97 Anything is possible   Strout, Elizabeth,  

98 Human acts : a novel  Han, Kang, 1970-, ; Smith, Deborah, 1987- 

99 The lost pages  Pericic, Marija,  

100 The night ocean  LaFarge, Paul,  

101 The sense of an ending  Barnes, Julian, 1946-,  

102 Her   Disher, Garry, 1949-,  

103 4 3 2 1   Auster, Paul, 1947-,  

104 A visit from the Goon Squad Egan, Jennifer,  

105 A big little life : a memoir of a joyful dog Koontz, Dean R. (Dean Ray), 1945-,  

106 Hunger : a memoir of (my) body   Gay, Roxane,  

107 Warlight  Ondaatje, Michael, 1943-,  

109 Any ordinary day Sales, Leigh, 1973-,  

110 The life to come   De Kretser, Michelle, 1957-,  



111 Becoming  Obama, Michelle, 1964-,  

112 Less  Greer, Andrew Sean, ; Carre, Lilli, 1983- 

113 The memory keeper's daughter   Edwards, Kim, 1958- 

114 The mistake   James, Wendy, 1966- 

115 The cottage at Rosella Cove   Docker, Sandie,  

116 Scrublands  Hammer, Chris,  

117 Boy swallows universe Dalton, Trent 

118 Dead at first sight James, Peter 

119 Eleanor Oliphant is completely fine Honeyman, Gail 

120 The cut out girl Van Es, Bart 

121 The Mandibles Shriver, Lionel 

122 The arsonist Hooper, Chloe 

123 Educated Westover, Tara 

124 The Pull of the Stars Donoghue, Emma 

125 The Poppy Wife Scott, Caroline 

126 The Drover's Wife Purcell, Leah 

127 The Burning Island Serong, Jack 

128 A Life on Our Planet Attenborough, David 

129 Anxious People Backman, Fredrik 

130 Where the Crawdads Sing Owens, Delia 

131 Such a Fun Age Reid, Kiley 

132 Shuggie Bain Stuart, Douglas 

133 The Champagne War McIntosh, Fiona 

134 The Dictionary of Lost Words Williams, Pip 

135 The Mirror and the Light Mantel, Hilary, 1952-,  

136 Still Life Winman, Sarah 

137 The Midnight Library Haig, Matt 

138 The Elegance of the Hedgehog Barbery, Muriel 

139 The Lightkeeper's Wife Viggers, Karen 

140 The Husband's Secret Moriarty, Liane, 1966-,  

141 The Secret Chord Brooks, Geraldine 

142 Go Set a Watchman Lee, Harper 



143 The Seamtress Duenas, Maria 

144 Me Before You Moyes, Jojo 

145 The Nazis Knew My Name Hellinger, Magda and Lee, Maya 

146 After Story Behrendt, Larissa 

147 Little Wing North, Freya 

148 Lessons in Chemistry Garmus, Bonnie 

149 Horse Brooks, Geraldine 

150 Room for a Stranger Cheng, Melanie 

151 Love Stories Dalton, Trent 

152 How We Disappeared Lee, Jing Jing 

153 A Theatre for Dreamers Samson, Polly 

154 The Lost Man Harper, Jane  

155 Dark Emu Pascoe, Bruce 

156 The Cage Jones, Lloyd 

157 Say hello Findlay, Carly 

158 The Incredible Life of Hubert Wilkins; Australia's Greatest Explorer Fitzsimons, Peter 

159 The Orphans McIntosh, Fiona 

160 Daughters of Eve Campbell, Nina D 

161 The Trespassers Mundell, Meg 

162 The Tribute Byron, John 

163 All About Ella Appleyard, Meredith 

164 Sheilas: badass women of Australian history Reilly, Eliza 

165 The Little Wartime Library Thompson, Kate 

166 The Bookbinder of Jericho Williams, Pip 

167 When We Fall Clifford, Aoife 

168 The Cuckoo's Cry Overington, Caroline 

169 Kill Your Brother Heath, Jack 

170 The Attack Jinks, Catherine 

 

 



Book Kits sorted alphabetically by AUTHOR 

 

# Main Title Author 

163 All About Ella Appleyard, Meredith 

80 A god in ruins   Atkinson, Kate, 1951-,  

128 A Life on Our Planet Attenborough, David 

103 4 3 2 1   Auster, Paul, 1947-,  

129 Anxious People Backman, Fredrik 

138 The Elegance of the Hedgehog Barbery, Muriel 

101 The sense of an ending  Barnes, Julian, 1946-,  

146 After Story Behrendt, Larissa 

149 Horse Brooks, Geraldine 

141 The Secret Chord Brooks, Geraldine 

162 The Tribute Byron, John 

160 Daughters of Eve Campbell, Nina D 

150 Room for a Stranger Cheng, Melanie 

167 When We Fall Clifford, Aiofe 

117 Boy swallows universe Dalton, Trent 

151 Love Stories Dalton, Trent 

110 The life to come   De Kretser, Michelle, 1957-,  

102 Her   Disher, Garry, 1949-,  

115 The cottage at Rosella Cove   Docker, Sandie,  

83 All the light we cannot see Doerr, Anthony, 1973- 

124 The Pull of the Stars Donoghue, Emma 

143 The Seamtress Duenas, Maria 

113 The memory keeper's daughter   Edwards, Kim, 1958- 

104 A visit from the Goon Squad Egan, Jennifer,  

157 Say hello Findlay, Carly 

158 The Incredible Life of Hubert Wilkins; Australia's Greatest Explorer Fitzsimons, Peter 

148 Lessons in Chemistry Garmus, Bonnie 

106 Hunger : a memoir of (my) body   Gay, Roxane,  

90 Talking to my country   Grant, Stan, 1963-,  



112 Less  Greer, Andrew Sean, ; Carre, Lilli, 1983- 

137 The Midnight Library Haig, Matt 

116 Scrublands  Hammer, Chris,  

98 Human acts : a novel  Han, Kang, 1970-, ; Smith, Deborah, 1987- 

154 The Lost Man Harper, Jane  

85 The dry   Harper, Jane (Jane Elizabeth), 1950-,  

89 Into the water  Hawkins, Paula, 1972-,  

169 Kill Your Brother Heath, Jack 

145 The Nazis Knew My Name Hellinger, Magda and Lee, Maya 

119 Eleanor Oliphant is completely fine Honeyman, Gail 

122 The arsonist Hooper, Chloe 

95 Girt : the unauthorised history of Australia. volume I: From megafauna to Macquarie   Hunt, David, 1971-, ; Long, Ad 

118 Dead at first sight James, Peter 

114 The mistake   James, Wendy, 1966- 

170 The Attack Jinks, Catherine 

156 The Cage Jones, Lloyd 

92 The leavers : a novel   Ko, Lisa,  

105 A big little life : a memoir of a joyful dog Koontz, Dean R. (Dean Ray), 1945-,  

100 The night ocean  LaFarge, Paul,  

142 Go Set a Watchman Lee, Harper 

152 How We Disappeared Lee, Jing Jing 

86 An isolated incident   Maguire, Emily, 1976-,  

135 The Mirror and the Light Mantel, Hilary, 1952-,  

133 The Champagne War McIntosh, Fiona 

159 The Orphans McIntosh, Fiona 

91 Gather the daughters  Melamed, Jennie,  

96 Big little lies  Moriarty, Liane, 1966-,  

140 The Husband's Secret Moriarty, Liane, 1966-,  

144 Me Before You Moyes, Jojo 

161 The Trespassers Mundell, Meg 

147 Little Wing North, Freya 

111 Becoming  Obama, Michelle, 1964-,  



107 Warlight  Ondaatje, Michael, 1943-,  

84 The hands : an Australian pastoral   Orr, Stephen, 1967-,  

168 The Cuckoo's Cry Overington, Caroline 

130 Where the Crawdads Sing Owens, Delia 

155 Dark Emu Pascoe, Bruce 

99 The lost pages  Pericic, Marija,  

126 The Drover's Wife Purcell, Leah 

87 The romance reader's guide to life  Pywell, Sharon L.,  

131 Such a Fun Age Reid, Kiley 

164 Sheilas: badass women of Australian history Reilly, Eliza 

94 The secrets she keeps   Robotham, Michael, 1960-,  

109 Any ordinary day Sales, Leigh, 1973-,  

153 A Theatre for Dreamers Samson, Polly 

125 The Poppy Wife Scott, Caroline 

93 Taboo  Scott, Kim, 1957-, ; Cull, Sandy,  

127 The Burning Island Serong, Jack 

121 The Mandibles Shriver, Lionel 

97 Anything is possible   Strout, Elizabeth,  

132 Shuggie Bain Stuart, Douglas 

165 The Little Wartime Library Thompson, Kate 

120 The cut out girl Van Es, Bart 

139 The Lightkeeper's Wife Viggers, Karen 

88 Katherine of Aragon, the true queen   Weir, Alison, 1951-,  

123 Educated Westover, Tara 

166 The Bookbinder of Jericho Williams, Pip 

134 The Dictionary of Lost Words Williams, Pip 

136 Still Life Winman, Sarah 

81 Island home : a landscape memoir Winton, Tim, 1960-,  

 

 



Book Kits sorted alphabetically by BOOK TITLE 

 

# Main Title Author 

103 4 3 2 1   Auster, Paul, 1947-,  

105 A big little life : a memoir of a joyful dog Koontz, Dean R. (Dean Ray), 1945-,  

80 A god in ruins   Atkinson, Kate, 1951-,  

128 A Life on Our Planet Attenborough, David 

153 A Theatre for Dreamers Samson, Polly 

104 A visit from the Goon Squad Egan, Jennifer,  

146 After Story Behrendt, Larissa 

163 All About Ella Appleyard, Meredith 

83 All the light we cannot see Doerr, Anthony, 1973- 

86 An isolated incident   Maguire, Emily, 1976-,  

129 Anxious People Backman, Fredrik 

109 Any ordinary day Sales, Leigh, 1973-,  

97 Anything is possible   Strout, Elizabeth,  

111 Becoming  Obama, Michelle, 1964-,  

96 Big little lies  Moriarty, Liane, 1966-,  

117 Boy swallows universe Dalton, Trent 

155 Dark Emu Pascoe, Bruce 

160 Daughters of Eve Campbell, Nina D 

118 Dead at first sight James, Peter 

123 Educated Westover, Tara 

119 Eleanor Oliphant is completely fine Honeyman, Gail 

91 Gather the daughters  Melamed, Jennie,  

95 Girt : the unauthorised history of Australia. volume I: From megafauna to Macquarie   Hunt, David, 1971-, ; Long, Ad 

142 Go Set a Watchman Lee, Harper 

102 Her   Disher, Garry, 1949-,  

149 Horse Brooks, Gerladine 

152 How We Disappeared Lee, Jing Jing 

98 Human acts : a novel  Han, Kang, 1970-, ; Smith, Deborah, 1987- 

106 Hunger : a memoir of (my) body   Gay, Roxane,  



89 Into the water  Hawkins, Paula, 1972-,  

81 Island home : a landscape memoir Winton, Tim, 1960-,  

88 Katherine of Aragon, the true queen   Weir, Alison, 1951-,  

169 Kill Your Brother Heath, Jack 

112 Less  Greer, Andrew Sean, ; Carre, Lilli, 1983- 

148 Lessons in Chemistry Garmus, Bonnie 

147 Little Wing North, Freya 

151 Love Stories Dalton, Trent 

144 Me Before You Moyes, Jojo 

150 Room for a Stranger Cheng, Melanie 

157 Say hello Findlay, Carly 

116 Scrublands  Hammer, Chris,  

164 Sheilas: badass women of Australian history Reilly, Eliza 

132 Shuggie Bain Stuart, Douglas 

136 Still Life Winman, Sarah 

131 Such a Fun Age Reid, Kiley 

93 Taboo  Scott, Kim, 1957-, ; Cull, Sandy,  

90 Talking to my country   Grant, Stan, 1963-,  

122 The arsonist Hooper, Chloe 

170 The Attack Jinks, Catherine 

166 The Bookbinder of Jericho Williams, Pip 

127 The Burning Island Serong, Jack 

156 The Cage Jones, Lloyd 

133 The Champagne War McIntosh, Fiona 

168 The Cuckoo's Cry Overington, Caroline 

115 The cottage at Rosella Cove   Docker, Sandie,  

120 The cut out girl Van Es, Bart 

134 The Dictionary of Lost Words Williams, Pip 

126 The Drover's Wife Purcell, Leah 

85 The dry   Harper, Jane (Jane Elizabeth), 1950-,  

138 The Elegance of the Hedgehog Barbery, Muriel 

84 The hands : an Australian pastoral   Orr, Stephen, 1967-,  



140 The Husband's Secret Moriarty, Liane, 1966-,  

158 The Incredible Life of Hubert Wilkins; Australia's Greatest Explorer Fitzsimons, Peter 

92 The leavers : a novel   Ko, Lisa,  

110 The life to come   De Kretser, Michelle, 1957-,  

165 The Little Wartime Library Thompson, Kate 

139 The Lightkeeper's Wife Viggers, Karen 

154 The Lost Man Harper, Jane  

99 The lost pages  Pericic, Marija,  

121 The Mandibles Shriver, Lionel 

113 The memory keeper's daughter   Edwards, Kim, 1958- 

137 The Midnight Library Haig, Matt 

135 The Mirror and the Light Mantel, Hilary, 1952-,  

114 The mistake   James, Wendy, 1966- 

145 The Nazis Knew My Name Hellinger, Magda and Lee, Maya 

100 The night ocean  LaFarge, Paul,  

159 The Orphans McIntosh, Fiona 

125 The Poppy Wife Scott, Caroline 

124 The Pull of the Stars Donoghue, Emma 

87 The romance reader's guide to life  Pywell, Sharon L.,  

143 The Seamtress Duenas, Maria 

141 The Secret Chord Brooks, Gerladine 

94 The secrets she keeps   Robotham, Michael, 1960-,  

101 The sense of an ending  Barnes, Julian, 1946-,  

161 The Trespassers Mundell, Meg 

162 The Tribute Byron, John 

107 Warlight  Ondaatje, Michael, 1943-,  

167 When We Fall Clifford, Aoife 

130 Where the Crawdads Sing Owens, Delia 

 


